Beijing Ultrasonic Co., Ltd
Address:10 Bogart Road, Lucheng Town,
Tongzhou District ,Beijing.China
1
Ultrasonic Transducer Specification
40KHZ60W PZT4 BJC-4060T-48SS-P4
Frequency 40KHz +/- 1KHz
Power 60w
Capacity 5400pf±10%
Radiating Surface 46mm
Resonance Resistance 10-20Ω
Piezoceramics size 38*15*5(pzt4)
Length 49mm
Power Supply 100V~130V or 220V~240VAC
Weight 310g/pcs
Beijing Ultrasonic Co., Ltd
Address:10 Bogart Road, Lucheng Town,
Tongzhou District ,Beijing.China
2
Type Horn Type
40k60w P8.BJC-4060T-48SS-P8
Frequency 40KHz +/- 1KHz
Power 60w
Capacity 3800pf±10%
Radiating Surface 49mm
Resonance Resistance 10-20Ω
Piezoceramics size 38*15*5(pzt8)
Length 55mm
Power Supply 100V~130V or 220V~240VAC
Weight 350g/pcs
Type Horn Type
Beijing Ultrasonic Co., Ltd
Address:10 Bogart Road, Lucheng Town,
Tongzhou District ,Beijing.China
3
40khz50w P4 BJC-4050T-45HS-P4
Frequency 40KHz +/- 1KHz
Power 50w
Capacity 4100pf±10%
Radiating Surface 45mm
Resonance Resistance 10-20Ω
Piezoceramics size 35*15*5(pzt4)
Length 48mm
Power Supply 100V~130V or 220V~240VAC
Weight 260g/pcs
Type Horn Type